The work must be completed and invoiced prior to September 1, 2022.    

William Prokop 
CITY MANAGER 

843-525-7070 

NOTICE TO PROCEED WILL BE ISSUED WITHIN (1) DAY OF SIGNED AGREEMENT. 

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT SUM 
4.1 The Owner shall pay Meadors, Inc. the negotiated project sum of $27,360.00 

Twenty-Seven Thousand, Three Hundred, Sixty Dollars and No Cents.  

4.2 The Contract Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the Agreement and 

are hereby accepted by the Owner: None. 

ARTICLE 5 – PAYMENTS 

5.1 Payment shall be remitted after completed tasks have been approved by the Owners Representative, and an